
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Contract 9415

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Misty Hall dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

6/20/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9415

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 5359754

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

6/20/2019


